
MAASEIK (Limburg,BE) 4 DEC. 2022

# First Name Last Name

1 Yara Jayde Limon

2 Eva Volger

3 Mai Linh Su Tasdan

# First Name Last Name

1 Leah Van De Kerckhoven

2 Noah Mohren

3 Chloe Maas

4 Fenna Franken

5 Janna Spierings

6 Myla Mulder

7 Puk Doggen

8 Sofia van Eekeren

9 Fayen Kunstt

# First Name Last Name

1 Nena Somers

2 Yasmine Lehiba

3 chayen Keppels

4 Mila Jansen

5 Sem Coumans

6 Yfke Langerak

7 Gitana Janssen

8 Lynn Van Mulken

9 Tess Schafer

10 Fee Masseurs

11 Romilainy Wijngaarde

12 Rokus Uytdewilligen

# First Name Last Name

1 Fee Meijer

2 Ilayda-Nora Kutlu

3 Annefay Fairbairn

4 Isabeau Haanen

5 Latika Haak

6 Nira Ocalan

7 Zixiang Chen

# First Name Last Name

1 Gentle Bosk

2 Mai Lan Zaandam

3 Isabella Goossens

SOLO: Under 8 - Open 

SOLO: Under 10 - Beg/Nov 

SOLO: Under 12 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 12 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 12 - Int/Adv 



# First Name Last Name

1 Sarah Mommers
2 Tygo Hendriks
3 Saar Goodliff
4 Vivien Petrik
5 Sarah Sillah
6 Faja Hullegie
7 Armina Turan
8 Ziling Chen
9 Yagmur Kalca

10 Chloe Caldenhove
11 Lise van de Worp
12 Roan van der Pennen
13 Kaoutar de Vries
14 Britt Erkens
15 Louise Vangeel
16 Elynn Vrijders
17 Lewis Christophers
18 Tiesse Caethoven
19 Lily Van de Locht
20 Mirte Schepers
21 Yamur Faneva
22 Saartje Peperkamp
23 Noor Mevissen

# First Name Last Name

1 Kyana Meeusen

2 Elise Langeveld

3 Luna Limon

4 Chloe Zepp

5 Flore Buytenhuijs

6 Phebe Janssen

7 Lynn Esseling

8 Sam van Hemelrijck

9 Zara Van Meer

# First Name Last Name

1 Noa M'kaouar

2 Dewi Smeets

3 Laurie Langenberg

4 Sara Lambrechts

5 Sofie Beekhuijzen

# First Name Last Name

1 Jhane Daniels

2 Aya Trinh

3 Lyam Brann Gorissen

4 Ivana Van Suijlekom

SOLO: Under 14 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 14 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 14 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 14 - Advanced 



# First Name Last Name

1 Maurien Leurs

2 Dina Aissati

3 Remco Kruijf

4 Dylana de Ruyter

5 Louane Carlier

6 Marie Van Dyck

7 Ferre Van De Locht

8 Saige Laumen

# First Name Last Name

1 Floortje Hulst

2 Liz Rousseau

3 Femke van de Kraats

4 Vera-Linh Luong

# First Name Last Name

1 Bente Stekelenburg

2 Zarah Wessels

3 Indy Nelissen

4 Eva Lambrechts

5 Lianne Langenberg

6 Roos Lambrechts

7 Sanne de Groot

8 Niene Sassen

9 Kyara Sulmann

10 Jedi Hullegie

# First Name Last Name

1 Yinte Twigt

2 Djeavy Bickx

3 Noemi van Eekelen

# First Name Last Name

1 Junior Grudaj

2 Louise Witvrouwen

3 Jade Cleeren

4 Bo Verhaegen

5 Lenn Verthé

6 Bo Meulenberg

7 Denice Kuhke

8 Eva Rutjens

9 Lindsay van den Heuvel

SOLO: Under 16 - Beginner 

SOLO: Under 16 - Novice 

SOLO: Under 16 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 16 - Advanced 

SOLO: Under 18 - Beginner 



# First Name Last Name

1 Isha Ammerlaan

2 Eva de Groot

3 Rowena Brusket

4 Britt van der Zwaan

# First Name Last Name

1 Meral Wouters

2 Cheyenne Donkers

3 Lune Bogers

4 Daphne Neele

5 Youp Schillemans

6 Aniek de Vries

7 Nick Damen

# First Name Last Name

1 Zoe van Camp

2 Anne Cleven

3 Louise Neele

# First Name Last Name

1 Sem De Cleyn

2 Fajah Tersemas

3 Kayleigh Werbata

4 Rufa Ummels

5 Indi Awale

6 Femke Baeten

7 Evy Munsters

# First Name Last Name

1 Megan Kriesels

2 Amy Kools

3 Maite Roelants

4 Maite Moeskops

5 Mar Plukkel

6 Megan Snoeijers

7 Sharona Hendrikx

8 Julian Knaapen

9 Gerardo Mendoza Zuñiga

SOLO: Under 18 - Intermediate 

SOLO: Under 18 - Advanced 

SOLO: Over 18 - Beg/Nov

SOLO: Over 18 - Int/Adv 

SOLO: Under 18 - Novice 



# Competitor

1 Danee Samoukil, Lizzy Dohmen

2 Britt Thissen, May Medovic

3 Mai Linh Su Tasdan, Janna Spierings

4 Liza Petri, Noah Mohren

# Competitor

1 Veerle Jansen, Senya Tappel

2 Daniek Verjans, Tessa Kessels

3 Mila Jansen, Yasmine Lehiba

4 Jenna Duijkers, Enya Boersma

5 Brenna Slot, Sem Coumans

6 Lya Martherus, Jayda van den Bergh

7 Chloe Maas, Lynn Van Mulken

8  Ilayda-Nora Kutlu, chayen Keppels

# Dancer #

1 Niki Den Ouden, Tijn Voorter

2 Julie Eussen, Senna Kleuters

3 Sarah Mommers, Carolien Dautzenberg

4 Chloe Zepp, Jill Cals

5 Luna Verkooijen, Faye De Vries

6 Yfke Langerak, Mirte Schepers

7 Flore Buytenhuijs, Phebe Janssen

8 Kaoutar de Vries, Britt Erkens

9 Britt Kuijpers, Merle Storcken

10 Mila Geelen, Evy Meertens

11 Willemijn Okkenburg, olivia ísabel veen

12 Olivia Tai-apin, Oona Fumarola

13 Zixiang Chen, Ziling Chen

# Competitor

1 Lois Croesen, Feline Kleijkers

2 Luna Limon, Elise Langeveld

3 Lynn Esseling, Chenaira Raphaella

4 Puck Schroder, Jenna van Rumpt

# Competitor

1 Sofie Beekhuijzen, Isabeau Haanen

2 Ella Kasumovic, Maryon Amerijckx

3 Sara Lambrechts, Laurie Langenberg

4 Lyam Brann Gorissen, Aya Trinh

DUO: Under 10 - Open 

DUO: Under 12 - Beg/Nov 

DUO: Under 14 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 14 - Novice 

DUO: Under 14 - Int/Adv 

https://www.udostreetdance.com/admin/groups/view/adbeea84-6cd2-11ed-ab97-fae7080f8aa6


# Competitor

1 Kyana Meeusen, Maurien Leurs

2 Senna Baetsen, Birgit Bindels

3 Dylana de Ruyter, Yamur Faneva

4 Indy Nelissen, Mara Geelen

5 Izzie Caubo, Nika Ioannidis

6 Lize Brouwers, Tichaina Berhitu

7  Faja Hullegie, Aukje Wassink

# Competitor

1 Saartje Peperkamp, Liz Rousseau

2 Lisa Goossens, Indy Tivoli

3 Bente Schobben, Bente Teunissen

4 Shanaya Theunissen, Ravinia Manten

5 Jedi Hullegie, Djena van den Heuvel

# Competitor

1 Bente Stekelenburg, Niene Sassen

2 Saige Laumen, Kyara Sulmann

3 Femke van de Kraats, Vera-Linh Luong

4 Emma Temmink, Dewi Smeets

5 Noemi van Eekelen, Eva Lambrechts

6 Sanne de Groot, Lianne Langenberg

# Competitor

1 Vieve Van Meer, Elise de Bont

2 Sterre Pieters, Nikki van Peer

3 Bo Meulenberg, Denice Kuhke

4 Zarah Wessels, Eva Rutjens

# Competitor

1 Daphne Neele, Louise Neele

2 Liz Mathijssen, Isha Ammerlaan

3 Aniek de Vries, Nick Damen

# Competitor

1 Kyra Willems, Joelle Weustenraad

2 Daisy D’arcangelo, Jente Brisko

3 Evy Munsters, Nina van Kuijlenburg

DUO: Under 18 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Over 18 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 16 - Beginner 

DUO: Under 16 - Novice 

DUO: Under 16 - Int/Adv 

DUO: Under 18 - Beg/Nov 



# Competitor

1 Sharomy Van den rijen, Pam Kort

2 Megan Kriesels, Lynn Luijkx

3 Ashley Donders, Pancho Gielen

4 Sade de Munck, Joelle Dullens

5 Sharona Hendrikx, Megan Snoeijers

6 Angelia Maassen, Zoë van der weij

7 Syenna Luijten, Sterre Vonk

8 Fajah Tersemas, Rufa Ummels

# Competitor

1 Nikki Swinkels, Lisanne Megens

2 Amy Kools, Cheyenne Donkers

3 Zoe van Camp, Maite Moeskops

4 Lune Bogers, Kyra Gorissen

5 Anoek van Ostaijen, Chloe Wijn

# Competitor

1 Ella-Rose Onkelinx, Camille Cornelis

2 Aniek de Vries, Nick Damen

3 Kyana Meeusen, Maurien Leurs

4 Julie Stevens, Paulien Ooms

# Competitor

1 UNIK4

2 2Square

# Competitor

1 Blast

2 The Red Royals

3 MDI

4 4-MOVEMENT

# Competitor

1 X-clusive

2 JK

# Competitor

1 Little Switch Crew

2 LIL UNIK

# Competitor

1 The Fire Kids

2 T.M.C Kids

3 BLAZE

DUO: Over 18 - Novice 

DUO: Over 18 - Int/Adv

DUO: Showcase Duo Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 14 - Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Under 18 - Open 

TRIO/QUAD: Over 18 - Open 

TEAM: Under 10 - Open 

TEAM: Under 12 - Beg/Nov 



# Competitor

1 COOL KIDS CREW

2 UNIK KIDZ

3 HEATWAVE

# Competitor

1 B-Legendz

2 Lil Insanity

3 ELITE

4 PINEAPPLE CREW

# Competitor

1 LIL SHOW OFF CREW

2 J-SQUAD

3 Unify

4 Switch Juniors

5 UNIK SQUAD!

6 JAWBREAKER

7 T.M.C.

# Competitor

1 BLACK PHOENIX

2 CDDEMO

3 CDKIDZ

# Competitor

1 NO COMMENT

2 Motion Inc.

3 Illmatic

4 DIVISION

# Competitor

1 What Ever

2 Diversity

3 FLARE

# Competitor

1 whYSO CREW

2 VERENDOUS

3 Misdemeanor

4 Just Blaze

5 Junqeez

TEAM: Under 14 - Beginner 

TEAM: Under 14 - Nov/Int 

TEAM: Under 16 - Beg/Nov 

TEAM: Under 16 - Int/Adv 

TEAM: Under 18 - Beg/Nov 

TEAM: Over 18 - Beginner 

TEAM: Over 18 - Novice 



# Competitor

1 NEW ENERGY

2 TFJ

3 The Legacy

4 Viper

5 Colorful Movement

# Competitor

1 Glorious

# Competitor

1 The Fire Dragonz

# First Name Last Name

1 Gentle Bosk

2 Isabella Goossens

3 Mai Lan Zaandam

# First Name Last Name

1 Jhane Daniels

2 Yinte Twigt

3 Aya Trinh

4 Djeavy Bickx

5 Lyam Brann Gorissen

6 Sofie Beekhuijzen

7 Ivana Van Suijlekom

8 Jedi Hullegie

9 Dewi Smeets

# First Name Last Name

1 Gerardo Mendoza Zuñiga

2 Zoe van Camp

3 Anne Cleven

4 Kyra Gorissen

5 Daphne Neele

6 Louise Neele

7 Megan Snoeijers

8 Sharona Hendrikx

9 Youp Schillemans

10 Julian Knaapen

11 Aniek de Vries

12 Nick Damen

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 12 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Under 16 

SOLO BATTLE: Hip Hop - Over 16 

PARENT TEAM: Parent Team 

TEAM: Over 16 - Int/Adv 

TEAM: Special Heroes 


